Northside Striders Aldine
Track & Field
Cross Country Invitational Meet
October 19,2014

DATE:

LOCATION:

FEE:
AGE:
TIME:

AGE GROUPS:

8age GrouP.
Primary

Sub Bantam
Bantam
Sub-Midget
Midget

Sub Youth
Youth
Intermediate
Young Men &
Young Women

AWARDS:

Houston, TX

October 19, 2014
Nottingham Park

14205 Kimberley Lane
Houston, TX 77079

$5 per Athlete
8-17 years of age

2pm

There will be boys and girls divisions for each of the age
groups. Athletes may not move up or down.

Year of birth

Bornin 2006 & later
Born in 2005

Born in 2004

Born in 2003

Born in 2002

Born in 2001

Born in 2000
Bornin 1998-99
Born in 1996-1997

Medals for all runners

This event is licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U.

S, Inc. All participants must have a current AAU membership.

AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.

AAU membership must be obtaned before the competition begins except where the event operator has a laptop available with an

Distance

2000m

3000m

3000m
3000m
3000m
4000m
4000m
5000m
5000m

internet connect. Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site  HYPERLINK "http://aausports. org/default. asp?
a=pg_membershiphtm" www.aausports.orQ tO obtain their membership.

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Tony Jones
281-799-2265
tony2020@comcast.

net



http://aausports/
http://www.aausports.orq/
mailto:tony2020@comcast.net

