Northside Striders Aldine Track & Field Cross Country Invitational Meet October 19,2014 Houston,TX

- **DATE:** October 19, 2014
- LOCATION: Nottingham Park 14205 Kimberley Lane Houston, TX 77079
- FEE: \$5 per Athlete
- AGE: 8-17 years of age

TIME: 2pm

AGE GROUPS: There will be boys and girls divisions for each of the age groups. Athletes may not move up or down.

<u>8ae GrouP.</u>	Year of birth	Distance
Primary	Born in 2006 & later	2000m
Sub Bantam	Born in 2005	3000m
Bantam	Born in 2004	3000m
Sub-Midget	Born in 2003	3000m
Midget	Born in 2002	3000m
Sub Youth	Born in 2001	4000m
Youth	Born in 2000	4000m
Intermediate	Born in 1998-99	5000m
Young Men &	Born in 1996-1997	5000m
Young Women		

AWARDS: Medals for all runners

This event is Licensed by the Amateur Athletic Union of the U.

S, Inc. All participants must have a current AAU membership.

AAU membership may not be included as part of the entry fee to the event.

AAU membership must be obtained before the competition begins except where the event operator has a laptop available with an internet connect. Participants are encouraged to visit the AAU web site HYPERLINK "http://aausports.org/default.asp? a=pg_membership.htm" www.aausports.orQ to obtain their membership.

> FOR MORE INFORMATION: Tony Jones 281-799-2265 tony2020@comcast.net